Change Order

No. 3
Date of Issuance: August 8, 2024 Effective Date: August 8, 2024
Project: Juniper St Extension Owner: City of Foley
Date of Contract: May 2, 2022 Engineer's Project No.. CMOB190266

Contractor: McElhenney Construction Co, LLC

The Contract Documents are modified as follows upon execution of this Change Order:

ADD
QTY [UNIT |DESCRIPTION

1 LS [Flexmat

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE:

Original Contract Price: $4,528,081.68

Change Order #1 — $5,759.52

Change Order #2 - $57,787.50

Contract Price incorporating Change Orders 1 & 2: $4,591,628.70

Increase of Change Order #3: $11,340.66
Contract Price incorporating this Change Order: $4,602,969.36

$
RECOMMENDED: ﬂ ACCEPTED:
\
By: LN L By:
Engm{er (?ﬁ’thonzed Signature) Owner (Authorized Signature)
Date: ‘E{ 3/ A Date:

ACCEW

By: /7 )
ctér AuthorlzeoLS(nature)

Date. p-/3-2%7

EJCDC C-941 Change Order

Prepared by the Engineers Joint Contract Documents Committee and endorsed by the Construction Specifications Institute.

Page 1 of 1




